
Damien Public School (CBSE)

STD Term Fees

PRE.KG 16000 

KG I 20000 
KG II 20000 

I 23000 

II 23000 

III 24000 

IV 27000 

V 27000 

VI 31000 

VII 31000 

VIII 31000 
IX 33000 

X 33000 
XI 55000 

XII 55000 

 
 Ist Term up to 31st

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

80988 46534, 63810 34342  

 

Reduce fees details for Siblings’ 
Students 

2 Students – 20% (Per one Student)

3 Students – 50% (Per one Student)

4 Students – 75% (Per one Student) 

Damien Public School (CBSE) 

Diravianagar, Nilakottai 

Fees Structure 2022 – 2023 

Term Fees 
Two Instalment 

Note FeesI Term II Term 

 9600 6400 

 12000 8000 
 12000 8000 

 13800 9200 

 13800 9200 

 14400 9600 

 16200 10800 

 16200 10800 

 18600 12400 

 18600 12400 

 18600 12400 
 19800 13200 

 19800 13200 
 33000 22000 

 33000 22000 

st August 2022. IInd Term up to 31st

80988 46534, 63810 34342                     damiencbsenilava

  

Reduce fees details for Siblings’ 

20% (Per one Student) 

50% (Per one Student) 

75% (Per one Student)  

Needed documents for New 
Admissions

1. Birth Certificate (English & Tamil)
2. Aadhar card Xerox
3. Community Xerox
4. Transfer Certificate (Original)

 

Book & 
Note Fees 

350 

3250 
3300 

4500 

4500 

5150 

5300 

5350 

4750 

4800 

4800 
4500 

5550 
10000 

10000 

st January 2023 

damiencbsenilavai@gmail.com 

Needed documents for New 
Admissions 

Birth Certificate (English & Tamil) 
Aadhar card Xerox 
Community Xerox 
Transfer Certificate (Original) 


